

Dippin' Stix[®]



nutritional information

premium produce



Serving Size: 1 package 2.75oz (78g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 100, Fat Cal. 5,
Total Fat 0.5g (1% DV), Saturated Fat 0g (0% DV), Trans
 Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 40mg (2%
 DV), **Total Carbohydrates** 23g (8% DV), Fiber 1g (4%
 DV), Sugars 20g, **Protein** less than 1g, Vitamin A (0% DV),
 Vitamin C (4% DV), Calcium (2% DV), Iron (0% DV).
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Apples with Calcium Ascorbate, Citric Acid
 and Calcium Chloride.
Caramel Dip: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sweetened
 Condensed Skim Milk (skim milk, sugar, corn syrup), Sugar,
 Corn Syrup, Butter (cream, salt), Water, Pectin, Disodium
 Phosphate, Salt, Potassium Sorbate as a preservative,
 Artificial Flavors, Mono & Diglycerides (vegetable),
 Calcium Chloride, Xanthan Gum.

Allergy Information: Contains Milk.
 Manufactured in a facility that uses peanuts.



Serving Size: 1 package 2.75oz (78g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 130, Fat Cal. 35,
Total Fat 4g (6% DV), Saturated Fat 1g (5% DV), Trans Fat 0g,
Cholesterol 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 40mg (2% DV), **Total**
Carbohydrates 24g (8% DV), Fiber 2g (8% DV), Sugars 19g,
Protein 2g, Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (4% DV), Calcium
 (2% DV), Iron (0% DV).
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Apples with Calcium Ascorbate, Citric Acid
 and Calcium Chloride.
Caramel Dip: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sweetened
 Condensed Skim Milk (skim milk, sugar, corn syrup), Sugar,
 Corn Syrup, Butter (cream, salt), Water, Pectin, Disodium
 Phosphate, Salt, Potassium Sorbate as a preservative,
 Artificial Flavors, Mono & Diglycerides (vegetable),
 Calcium Chloride, Xanthan Gum.
DRY ROASTED PEANUTS

Allergy Information: Contains Milk and Peanuts.



Serving Size: 1 package 2.75oz (78g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 100, Fat Cal. 5,
Total Fat 0.5g (1% DV), Saturated Fat 0g (0% DV), Trans
 Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 40mg (2%
 DV), **Total Carbohydrates** 23g (8% DV), Fiber 1g (4%
 DV), Sugars 20g, **Protein** less than 1g, Vitamin A (0% DV),
 Vitamin C (4% DV), Calcium (2% DV), Iron (0% DV).
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Apples with Calcium Ascorbate, Citric Acid
 and Calcium Chloride.
Caramel Dip: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sweetened
 Condensed Skim Milk (skim milk, sugar, corn syrup), Sugar,
 Corn Syrup, Butter (cream, salt), Water, Pectin, Disodium
 Phosphate, Salt, Potassium Sorbate as a preservative,
 Artificial Flavors, Mono & Diglycerides (vegetable),
 Calcium Chloride, Xanthan Gum.

Allergy Information: Contains Milk.
 Manufactured in a facility that uses peanuts.



Serving Size: 1 package 2.75oz (78g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 130, Fat Cal. 35,
Total Fat 4g (6% DV), Saturated Fat 1g (5% DV), Trans Fat 0g,
Cholesterol 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 40mg (2% DV), **Total**
Carbohydrates 24g (8% DV), Fiber 2g (8% DV), Sugars 19g,
Protein 2g, Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (4% DV), Calcium
 (2% DV), Iron (0% DV).
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Apples with Calcium Ascorbate, Citric Acid
 and Calcium Chloride.
Caramel Dip: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sweetened
 Condensed Skim Milk (skim milk, sugar, corn syrup), Sugar,
 Corn Syrup, Butter (cream, salt), Water, Pectin, Disodium
 Phosphate, Salt, Potassium Sorbate as a preservative,
 Artificial Flavors, Mono & Diglycerides (vegetable),
 Calcium Chloride, Xanthan Gum.
DRY ROASTED PEANUTS

Allergy Information: Contains Milk and Peanuts.



www.dippinstix.com



Serving Size: 1 package 2.75oz (78g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 130, Fat Cal. 20,
Total Fat 2.5g (4% DV), Saturated Fat 2g (10% DV), Trans
 Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 45mg (2%
 DV), **Total Carbohydrates** 27g (9% DV), Fiber 1g (4%
 DV), Sugars 24g, **Protein** less than 1g, Vitamin A (0% DV),
 Vitamin C (4% DV), Calcium (4% DV), Iron (0% DV).
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Apples with Calcium Ascorbate, Citric Acid and Calcium Chloride. **Caramel Dip:** High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk (skim milk, sugar, corn syrup), Sugar, Corn Syrup, Butter (cream, salt), Water, Pectin, Disodium Phosphate, Salt, Potassium Sorbate as a preservative, Artificial Flavors, Mono & Diglycerides (vegetable), Calcium Chloride, Xanthan Gum. **Greek Yogurt Chips:** Sugar, Vegetable Fat (palm kernel and/or palm), Dry Nonfat Greek Yogurt (cultured skim milk), Nonfat Dry Milk, Milk Protein Concentrate, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), natural flavor(s), Lactic Acid Powder, Natural Vanilla Extract.

Allergy Information: Contains Milk and Soy.
 Manufactured in a facility that uses peanuts.



Serving Size: 1 package 2.75oz (78g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 130, Fat Cal. 30,
Total Fat 3.5g (5% DV), Saturated Fat 1g (5% DV), Trans Fat 0g,
Cholesterol less than 5mg (1% DV), **Sodium** 40mg (2% DV),
Total Carbohydrates 25g (8% DV), Fiber 2g (4% DV), Sugars 21g,
Protein 2g, Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (4% DV), Calcium
 (2% DV), Iron (2% DV).
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Apples with Calcium Ascorbate, Citric Acid and Calcium Chloride. **Caramel Dip:** High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk (skim milk, sugar, corn syrup), Sugar, Corn Syrup, Butter (cream, salt), Water, Pectin, Disodium Phosphate, Salt, Potassium Sorbate as a preservative, Artificial Flavors, Mono & Diglycerides (vegetable), Calcium Chloride, Xanthan Gum. **Chocolate Chips:** Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Vanillin (Artificial Flavor). **DRY ROASTED PEANUTS**

Allergy Information: Contains Milk, Peanuts and Soy.



Serving Size: 1 package 2.75oz (78g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 150, Fat Cal. 100,
Total Fat 11g (17% DV), Saturated Fat 2g (10% DV), Trans
 Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 95mg (4% DV),
Total Carbohydrates 12g (4% DV), Fiber 3g (12% DV),
 Sugars 8g, **Protein** 5g, Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (4%
 DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (2% DV).
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Apples with Calcium Ascorbate, Citric Acid and Calcium Chloride.
Peanut Butter: Dry Roasted Peanuts, Sucrose, Hydrogenated Rapeseed and Cottonseed Oil, Salt.

Allergy Information: Contains Peanuts.



Serving Size: 1 package 2.75oz (78g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 130, Fat Cal. 20,
Total Fat 2.5g (4% DV), Saturated Fat 3.5g (15% DV), Trans Fat
 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 100mg (4% DV), **Total
 Carbohydrates** 16g (5% DV), Fiber 3g (12% DV), Sugars 11g,
Protein 6g, Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (4% DV), Calcium (2%
 DV), Iron (6% DV).
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Apples with Calcium Ascorbate, Citric Acid and Calcium Chloride.
Peanut Butter: Dry Roasted Peanuts, Sucrose, Hydrogenated Rapeseed and Cottonseed Oil, Salt.
Chocolate Chips: Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Vanillin (Artificial Flavor)

Allergy Information: Contains Peanuts, Milk and Soy.



Serving Size: 1 package 2.75oz (78g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 90, Fat Cal. 5,
Total Fat 0.5g (1% DV), Saturated Fat 0g (0% DV), Trans Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 45mg (2% DV), **Total Carbohydrates** 21g (7% DV), Fiber 1g (4% DV), Sugars 17g, **Protein** less than 1g, Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (4% DV), Calcium (2% DV), Iron (0% DV). **Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.**

Ingredients: Apples with Calcium Ascorbate, Citric Acid and Calcium Chloride.
Yogurt Fruit Dip: Sugar, Water, Dextrose, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Yogurt (Cultured Nonfat Milk), Butter (Cream, Salt), Food Starch – Modified (Corn), Glycerin, Natural Flavors, Titanium Dioxide (Color), Salt, Lactic Acid, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Mono & Diglyceride (Vegetable).

Allergy Information: Contains Milk.
 Manufactured in a facility that uses peanuts.



Serving Size: 1 package 2.75oz (78g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 90, Fat Cal. 50,
Total Fat 6g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 1g (5% DV), Trans Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 10mg (4% DV), **Sodium** 240mg (10% DV), **Total Carbohydrates** 10g (3% DV), Fiber 1g (4% DV), Sugars 5g, **Protein** less than 1g, Vitamin A (160% DV), Vitamin C (8% DV), Calcium (2% DV), Iron (4% DV). **Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.**

Ingredients: Carrots with Calcium Chloride.
Ranch Dip: Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Egg Yolks, Vinegar, Modified Food Starch (Corn), Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Buttermilk Powder, Disodium Inosinate And Disodium Guanylate, Dehydrated Onion, Natural Flavors, Torula Yeast, Citric Acid, Cultured Low Fat Milk, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Xanthan Gum, Dehydrated Garlic, Mustard Flour, Dehydrated Parsley, Calcium Disodium EDTA (To Protect Flavor).

Allergy Information: Contains Eggs and Milk.
 Manufactured in a facility that uses peanuts.



Serving Size: 1 package 2.75oz (78g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 50, Fat Cal. 15,
Total Fat 1.5g (2% DV), Saturated Fat 0g (0% DV), Trans Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 120mg (5% DV), **Total Carbohydrates** 8g (3% DV), Fiber 2g (8% DV), Sugars 4g, **Protein** 2g, Vitamin A (160% DV), Vitamin C (2% DV), Calcium (4% DV), Iron (6% DV). **Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.**

Ingredients: Carrots with Calcium Chloride.
Classic Hummus Dip: Garbanzo Beans (Garbanzo Beans, Water, Salt), Ground Sesame Seed, Contains 2% or less of Garlic Powder, Canola Oil, Citric Acid, Cumin, Onion Powder, Salt, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate (Preservatives).

Allergy Information: Manufactured in a facility that uses peanuts.



Serving Size: 1 package 2.75oz (78g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 80, Fat Cal. 50,
Total Fat 6g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 1g (5% DV), Trans
 Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 10mg (3% DV), **Sodium** 240mg (10%
 DV), **Total Carbohydrates** 6g (2% DV), Fiber less than 1g
 (4% DV), Sugars 4g, **Protein** less than 1g, Vitamin A (6%
 DV), Vitamin C (2% DV), Calcium (2% DV), Iron (0% DV).
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Celery

Ranch Dip: Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Egg
 Yolks, Vinegar, Modified Food Starch (Corn), Contains
 Less Than 2% Of Salt, Buttermilk Powder, Disodium
 Inosinate And Disodium Guanylate, Dehydrated Onion,
 Natural Flavors, Torula Yeast, Citric Acid, Cultured Low
 Fat Milk, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Xanthan Gum,
 Dehydrated Garlic, Mustard Flour, Dehydrated Parsley,
 Calcium Disodium EDTA (To Protect Flavor).

Allergy Information: Contains Eggs and Milk.
 Manufactured in a facility that uses peanuts.



Serving Size: 1 package 2.75oz (78g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 130, Fat Cal. 90,
Total Fat 11g (17% DV), Saturated Fat 2g (10% DV), Trans
 Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 140mg (6% DV),
Total Carbohydrates 6g (2% DV), Fiber 3g (12% DV), Sugars
 3g, **Protein** 6g, Vitamin A (6% DV), Vitamin C (2% DV),
 Calcium (4% DV), Iron (2% DV).
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Celery

Peanut Butter: Dry Roasted Peanuts, Sucrose,
 Hydrogenated Rapeseed And Cottonseed Oil, Salt.

Allergy Information: Contains Peanuts.



Serving Size: 1 package 2.5oz (71g)
 Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 90, Fat Cal. 80,
Total Fat 9g (14% DV), Saturated Fat 1.5g (8% DV), Trans Fat
 0g, **Cholesterol** 10mg (3% DV), **Sodium** 650mg (25% DV), **Total**
Carbohydrates 3g (1% DV), Fiber 0g (0% DV), Sugars Less than 1g,
Protein 0g, Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron
 (0% DV). *Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.*

Ingredients: Dill Pickles: Cucumbers, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Salt,
 Calcium Chloride, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Polysorbate 80,
 Natural Spice Flavors, Turmeric Oleoresin, Yellow 5. **Bacon Flavored**
Ranch Dip: Soybean Oil, Water, Cultured Buttermilk (Cultured Low
 Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate),
 Egg Yolk, Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Imitation Bacon Bits (Textured
 Vegetable Protein [Soy Flour, Caramel Color, Red #3], Partially
 Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Natural Flavorings, Autolyzed
 Yeast, Hydrolyzed Corn-Soy-Wheat Protein, Dextrose), Salt, Sugar,
 Maltodextrin, Dehydrated Onion And Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Spices,
 Propylene Glycol Alginate, Sour Cream Solids (Cream, Nonfat Milk,
 Cultures), Buttermilk Solids, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate
 and Potassium Sorbate (As Preservatives), Monosodium Glutamate,
 Whey Solids, Dextrose, Artificial Color, Dehydrated Parsley, Calcium
 Disodium EDTA (To Protect Flavor).

Allergy Information: Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat and Soy
 Manufactured in a facility that uses peanuts.

